

Spl Gr 04 of 24[02/24]

Order No. 13

Dated 28.02.2025

Today is date fixed for appearance and copy and for charge.

Ld Spl P.P. is present.

All the three accused are absent.

Regular P.O is transferred.

A.D.J. 2nd Court is In-Charge.

The case is adjourned.

To 17.04.2025 for appearance and copy and for charge.

D/C by

Judge, Spl Court under
SC/ST(POA) Act

Judge, Spl Court under
SC/ST(POA) Act.